59MO - Hermann - Hermann Area Hospital

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Missouri
United States of America

607ft (185m)

GMT -6

38.69282, -91.45127
helipad

59MO

n/a

59MO

No airport communication available for 59MO

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
FTZ FORISTELL VORTAC 22.5
JE ALGOA (JEFFERSON CITY) NDB 30.3
SU SNOOP (ST LOUIS) NDB 32.2
VIH VICHY (ROLLA/VICHY) VOR/DME 34.5
Cou COLUMBIA VOR/DME 36.6
HLV HALLSVILLE VORTAC 40.4
FZ EAVES (ST LOUIS) NDB 42.3
STL SAINT LOUIS VORTAC 46.4
TBN FORNEY (FORT LEONARD WOOD VOR 65.6

BHN BUCKHORN (FORT LEONARD WOOD) NDB 67.2

Disclaimer

bearing
89.8°
256.8°
94.4°
205.3°
278.7°
301.8°
90.9°
80.1°
215.8°
213.2°

frequency
110.80
397
326
117.70
110.20
114.20
227
117.40
110
391

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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